GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SHAHDOL (M.P.)
Foundation Course for 1° M.B.B.S. 2019 Batch

Date Day 9to 10 AM 10to 11 AM 11to 12 AM 12to 1 PM ;I:/? 2 2to 3 PM 3to4PM 4to5PM

Welcome Introduction to | Hostel Rules uidieie e tel)

address b Foundation & DRSS
01.8.19 | Thur 4 . Attendance &

Dean Course Regulations L.

Examinations
L
Roles of IMG Hospital visit College

Alternate health | (Indian Introduction Introduction of u Grosp—l Camsus
02.8.19 | Fri systems in the Medical to MBBS anti-ragging /Hostel Sports & ECA

country Graduate) in Curriculum committee N Visit

society
Group-2

storyof | Whylwanttobecomes | YA rolein Hosptalvisie | collese |
03.8.19 | Sat Modern doctor? society H P /Hosfel

Medicine Students experiences sharing Visit

Group-1

04.8.19 | Sun HOLIDAY

Health Care

delivery systems Departmental rounds and
05.8.19 | Mon in India Principles of primary care Introduction to Preclinical Sports & ECA

disciplines (Anatomy)
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Date Day 9to 11 AM 11to 12 AM 12to 1 PM ;:ﬂo 2 2to3PM 3to4 PM 4to5PM
Sports &
06.8.19 | Tue National Health priorities Departmgntal round§ a?nd ECA
. Introduction to Preclinical
and Policies Lo .
disciplines (Physiology)
Wed Patient safety Departmental rounds and
07.8.19 and biohazard Introduction to Preclinical Sports & ECA
safety video . disciplines (Biochemistry)
08.8.19 | Thur Sports & ECA
09.8.19 | Fri
10.8.19 | Sat
11.8.19 | Sun HOLIDAY
12.8.19 | Mon HOLIDAY
13.8.19 | Tue Sports & ECA
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Date Day 9to 10 AM 10to 11 AM 11to 1 PM ;:: 2 2to3PM 3to4PM 4to5PM
14.8.19 | Wed Sports & ECA
15.8.19 | Thur HOLIDAY
Importance of
Hobbies and
. extracurricular Sports & ECA
16.8.19 |Fri activities
17.8.19 | Sat
18.8.19 | Sun HOLIDAY
19.8.19 | Mon Sports & ECA
20.8.19 | Tue
21.8.19 | Wed Sports & ECA
Sports & ECA
22.8.19 | Thur
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23.8.19 |Fri HOLIDAY
Date Day 9to 10 AM 10to 11 AM 11to 1 PM 1to2 2 to 3PM 3to4 PM 4to5PM
24.8.19 | Sat
25.8.19 |Sun HOLIDAY
26.8.19 Mon
27.8.19 | Tue
28.8.19 | Wed
29.8.19 | Thur Career pathways &
personal growth after
MBBS
30.8.19 | Fri Interpersonal Relations-
Experience Sharing
31.8.19 | Sat
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Orientation

Skill Module

Field Visit to CHC

Professional Development including
Ethics

Sports & ECA

Enhancement of language/Computer
skills




